851 Abbott Rd.

Buffalo, N.Y. 14220
824-7900
www.mckaysclothing.com

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE!!!!

School uniforms 2018 - 2019

St. Gregory the Great- Boys

Store Hours:
Monday, Thursday, Friday - 10 am-9pm

Tuesday, Wednesday, Saturday- 10am- 6pm

(July & August- Monday 10am- 6pm)

Best selections before August
Shop early for special sizes
Layaway available

Located on Abbott Rd. between Ridge Rd.

and Mercy Hospital- next to Rite Aid

Description- Boys Sizes Price

Shorts- Black 5-20 $11.99 - $12.99
Husky- 8-20 $12.99 - $13.99

Pants- Black 5-20 $12.99 - $14.99
Husky- 8-22 $12.99- $16.99

Polo shirts- w/logo
- Red or white

- Grades- K-8

% Zip Fleece - w/logo

- Red or Black

GYM UNIFORM

White T-Shirt- w/logo

Mesh shorts- w/logo
- Red- Grades K-8
- Black- Grades 5-8

Sweatpants- Red- w/logo

Sweatshirts- Red - w/ logo

S/S- Youth- XS- XL
S/S- Adult- S- XL
L/S- Youth- XS- XL
L/S- Adult- S- XL

Youth- XS - L

Adult- XS- XXL

Youth- XS- XL

Adult- S- XXL

Youth- XS- XL

Adult- S- XL

Youth- XS- XL

Adult- S- XL

Youth- XS- XL
Adult- S- XL

$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$15.99

$24.99

$26.99

$8.99

$9.99

$12.99

$13.99

$13.99

$14.99

$13.99
$14.99



http://www.mckaysclothing.com/

