McKay's Clothing

851 Abbott Rd.
Buffalo, N.Y. 14220
824-7900
www.mckaysclothing.com

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE!!!!

School uniforms 2018 - 2019

Store Hours: Monday, Thursday, Friday – 10 am-9pm Tuesday, Wednesday, Saturday- 10am- 6pm (July & August- Monday 10am- 6pm)

Best selections before August Shop early for special sizes Layaway available

Located on Abbott Rd. between Ridge Rd. and Mercy Hospital- next to Rite Aid



Price

St. Gregory the Great- Boys	and Mercy H	
Description- Boys	Sizes	
Charata Dhaal	F 20	

Description- Boys	31263	FIICE
Shorts- Black	5-20	\$11.99 - \$12.99
	Husky- 8-20	\$12.99 - \$13.99
Pants- Black	5-20	\$12.99 - \$14.99
	Husky- 8-22	\$12.99- \$16.99
Polo shirts- w/logo	S/S- Youth- XS- XL	\$13.99
- Red or white	S/S- Adult- S- XL	\$14.99
- Grades- K-8	L/S- Youth- XS- XL	\$13.99
	L/S- Adult- S- XL	\$15.99
½ Zip Fleece – w/logo	Youth- XS - L	\$24.99
- Red or Black	Adult- XS- XXL	\$26.99
GYM UNIFORM		
White T-Shirt- w/logo	Youth- XS- XL	\$8.99
	Adult- S- XXL	\$9.99
Mesh shorts- w/logo	Youth- XS- XL	\$12.99
- Red- Grades K-8	Adult- S- XL	\$13.99
- Black- Grades 5-8		
Sweatpants- Red- w/logo	Youth- XS- XL	\$13.99
	Adult- S- XL	\$14.99
Sweatshirts- Red - w/ logo	Youth- XS- XL	\$13.99
	Adult- S- XL	\$14.99